SOLD
SOLD
SOLD SOLD
SOLD
M
ILLM
OUNT VILLAGE W
AY

SR3.3 - 3 Bedroom Townhouse
Site: 525
House Type Key LH2.3 - 3 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 503, 506 & 529
SR18.3 - 3 Bedroom Detached
Site: 235
MV1.2VW - 3 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 367B, 367C & 369B
D3 - 3 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 526
SD2.2 - 3 Bedroom Semi-Detached
Sites: 379A, 379B, 380A, 3080B, 527 & 528
SR15.2(a) - 3 Bedroom Semi-Detached
Sites: 234B, 370A, 370B, 371A, 371B, 504 & 505
SR15.2 - 3 Bedroom Semi-Detached
Sites: 285A, 285B, 308C, 308D, 368A, 368B, 513,
514, 515, 516, 517, 518, 519, 520, 521 & 522
MV19.2 - 4 Bedroom Detached - Site: 308A
MV19.1 - 4 Bedroom Detached - Site: 308B
LG24 - 4 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 289A & 369A
SR4.3 - 3 Bedroom Semi-Detached
Sites: 355A, 355B, 356A & 356B
The Belmont - 2 Bedroom
Apartments 489 - 493, 530 - 534,
535 - 539, 540 - 544 & 545 - 549
    M
ILLMOUNT QUARRY AVENUE
SR3.1 & SR3.2 - 3 Bedroom Semi Detached
Sites: 381A & 381B
SR3.5 - 3 Bedroom Detached
Site: 381C
289A
288B
288A
287B
287A
286B
286A
285B
285A
SD1 - 3 Bedroom Semi-Detached
Sites: 286A, 286B, 287A, 288A & 288B